
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

31-200. Exam Schedule

Thu, 25 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Safety Systems of Nuclear Power Plants  B20-101  Mitrofanova O.V.
Wed, 22 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Practical Skills in NPP Design  M23-100  Saveliev A.A., Delov M.I.
Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Metrology, Standardization and Certification (in Reactor Measurements)  M23-100

 Afanasiev V.V.
Wed, 22 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Work of international organizations in the field of nuclear technology  M23-100

 Kulikov E.G., Volkov Y.N.
Thu, 23 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Nuclear Material Measuring: Methods and Instruments  S20-101  Aleeva T.B.
Thu, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Experimental Reactor Physics and Metrology  S20-101  Stogov Y.V.,

Kulikov E.G.
Tue, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT EN Design of NPP  M23-190  Struchalin P.G.
Tue, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Metrology, Standardization and Certification (in Reactor Measurements)

 M23-100  Afanasiev V.V.
Sat, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Skills in NPP Design  M23-100  Delov M.I., Saveliev A.A.
Tue, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Material Measuring: Methods and Instruments  S20-101

 Aleeva T.B.
Sat, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM EN Design of NPP  M23-190  Struchalin P.G.
Mon, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Reactors Theory  S21-101  Savander V.I.
Wed, 26 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 Research activities and thesis preparation  A23-105


